M U20 100m

Koht  Nr
1 454
2 324
3 419
4 472
5 429
6 417
7 382
8 353
9 363
10 369
11 385
12 323
13 387
14 326
15 418
16 466

455

430

Voistleja

Rain KIRSIPUU
Andreas KASE

Erik LOORAND
Steven LEPPOJA
Sten-Markus EHAVALD
Kaur Jesper KUKK
Mihkel VESINGI
Kristofer KRUUSIMAE
William LEPIK

Timo KAARUS

Rudolf TAMM

Mehis MEESAAK
Samuel URB

Kennet PUIESTEE
Teodor AGABUS
Roman TANIN

Tristan KOHLER
Kaarel Eik KASEMETS
*YCTR 16.5.3

Slnniaeg

28.09.2006
19.02.2006
02.12.2005
29.03.2006
16.07.2006
02.11.2005
21.12.2005
19.11.2006
29.01.2005
29.08.2005
19.11.2006
30.05.2005
19.12.2006
13.05.2005
09.11.2006
04.11.2005
13.09.2005
10.11.2006

Klubi

Tartu U. ASK

KIK Jarvala

TSA

KJK Léunaldvi
Tallinna SS Kalev
TSA

SK Elite Sport
Rae Kergejoustik
KJK Vike

Saue KJK

SK Elite Sport
KIK Jarvala

SK Elite Sport
KJK Saare

TSA

SK Maret-Sport
Tartu U. ASK
Tallinna SS Kalev

TulemusTuul
11,07 +1.0
11,16 +0.4
11,23 +0.0
11,25 +0.4
11,27 +0.0
11,29 +1.0
11,42 +0.4
11,43 +0.0
11,43 +0.4
11,59 +1.0
11,89 +1.0
11,94 +0.0
12,00 +0.0
12,08 +0.0
12,10 +0.0
12,15 +0.4
DNS

DNS

o000 00O

2.
3,
1]
3,
1]
2.
3,
1]
3,
2.
2.
1]
1]
1]
1]
3,
2.
2.

0.184
0.175
0.144
0.163
0.164
0.181
0.225
0.136
0.139
0.185
0.218
0.177
0.259
0.182*
0.185
0.191



